* DOUGLAS, CHAMPAIGN & DEWITT
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
VAR. * 15 2
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.

FUNDING BREAKOUT: 100% STATE 100% STATE 100% STATE 100% STATE
URBAN RURAL RURAL RURAL
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0031 0031 0031 0031
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY
20100500 TREE REMOVAL, ACRES ACRE 27.25 22.0 0.0 0.0 5.25
25003326 INTERSEEDING, CLASS 5C ACRE 44.75 22.0 0.0 17.50 5.25
28000250 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING POUND 4,468.0 2,194.0 0.0 1,750.0 524.0
66500105 WOVEN WIRE FENCE, 4' FOOT 8,252.0 4,492.0 0.0 0.0 3,760.0
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1.0 0.4 0.3 0.2 0.1
72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQ FT 422.0 188.0 66.0 54.0 114.0
72800100 TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT FOOT 2,321.0 1,034.0 363.0 297.0 627.0
K0029632 WEED CONTROL, NON-SELECTIVE AND NON-RESIDUAL GALLON 23.0 11.0 0.0 9.0 3.0
X6650202 WOVEN WIRE FENCE REMOVAL FOOT 8,252.0 4,492.0 0.0 0.0 3,760.0
X7240300 SIGN REMOVAL EACH 32.0 16.0 8.0 0.0 8.0
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
VAR. * 15 6
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO. 70E71
SCALE:
CurtinCBUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 3/11/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET 1 OF 2 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-